DEFINITIEVE RANGSCHIKKING PER CLUB

Dameskampioenschap van Fair Play in Deinze op 1/05/2023
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Club

LITTERA TESSENDERLO
T PEIRT DENDERMONDE
BLANCO TIELT
HOMERUS GENT
YPSILON HEIST
QUERCUS RONSE

FAIR PLAY DESTELBERGEN
SYLLABE IZEGEM

DIE SCORE BRUGGE
YPSILON JETTE
HEUREKA MECHELEN
SYNTHESE MENEN

DE WASE SINT-NIKLAAS
COXHYDE KOKSIJDE
NEGENHOF ST-P.-LEEUW

Ptn

24
29
53
55
58
66
66
82
96
110
119
125
146
158
160

VAN MIERLO Gerda (5)
VAN DEN NEST Marianne (1)
VERDONCKT Tina (8)

VAN T HOOFT Louise (15)
BEIRENS Ingrid (6)

VAN DEN BOSSCHE Nana (4)
GUDDERS Els (17)

LEZY Magda (3)

MARKEY Greta (29)
VERBEKE An (2)

GEENS Susan (11)

D'HONDT Maria (27)

DE BEULE Nicole (38)
WYBO Monique (50)
VERHAEGEN Agnes (52)

DARCIS Erna (9)
HOFMAN Rita (12)
MOERMAN Greet (22)
GOEDEFROOT Hilde (19)
VANDEWALLE Christine (7)
BUELENS Ann (26)

DE MEESTER Chris (18)
DEFOUR Ann (25)
BOERJAN Danielle (32)
(54)

(54)

BUDIN Jeanne (44)

(54)

(54)

(54)

SAENEN Godelieve (10)
LAUREYS Linda (16)
DEVRIENDT Myriam (23)
DE GROOTE Linda (21)
VAN QUATHEM Annie (45)
DRIEGELINCK Martine (36)
VAN DER HEYDEN Priscilla (31)
(54)

BOSSU Christine (35)

(54)

(54)

(54)

(54)

(54)

(54)



